CLINTON TOWN COUNCIL MEETING AUGUST 13, 2019 7:30 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER
FLAG SALUTE
ROLL CALL
STATEMENT OF ADEQUATE NOTICE

- 1. APPROVAL OF MINUTES: Regular Council Meeting July 9 Executive Session July 9, 2019
- 2. APPROVAL OF MONTHLY REPORTS JULY
- 3. PUBLIC COMMENTS
- 4. MAYOR'S COMMENTS
- 5. PUBLIC HEARING ORDINANCE 19-05 REIMBURSEMENT FOR EMERGENCY SERVICES
- 6. PUBLIC HEARING ORDINANCE 19-10 PROPERTY MAINTENANCE
- 7. PUBLIC HEARING ORDINANCE 19-11- MOEBUS RESIDENTAL ZONING
- 8. PUBLIC HEARING ORDINANCE 19-12 COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE
- 9. RESOLUTION #108-19 NJDOT GRANT SUBMISSION
- 10. RESOLUTION #109-19 PERMANENT APPOINTMENT BRENDA KARCHER
- 11. RESOLUTION #110-19 WATER RESERVATION EXTENSION
- 12. RESOLUTION #111-19 MORRIS COUNTY CO-OP ROAD RESURFACING SERVICES
- 13. RESOLUTION #112-19 CANCELLATION OF CHECKS
- 14. RESOLUTION #113-19 REDUCTION OF SPECIAL EMERGENCY
- 15. RESOLUTION #114-19 FIXED ASSET THRESHOLD
- 16. RESOLUTION #115-19 PURCHASE OF TRUCKS
- 17. RESOLUTION #116-19 EXTENSION OF DUE DATE FOR TAX BILLS
- 18. RESOLUTION #117-19 REFUND OVERPAYMENT OF TAXES
- 19. RESOLUTION #118-19 DISCHARGE OF MORTGAGE DOYLE
- 20. BANNER REQUEST CLINTON GUILD HOLIDAY BANNER
- 21. SPECIAL EVENT REQUEST KING'S CROSSING COMMUNITY BLOCK PARTY
- 22. DISCUSSION FACILITY USAGE FORM
- 23. CORRESPONDENCE
- 24. REPORTS OF COUNCIL
- 25. STANDBY AND OVERTIME
- 26. PAYMENT OF BILLS
- 27. EXECUTIVE SESSION IF NECESSARY
- 28. ADJOURNMENT